City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location
Address

Issue Date

License Type

License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1005348
LIC-1005349

LIC-1005358

LIC-1005371

LIC-1005372

LIC-1005384

LIC-1005328

LIC-1005329

LIC-1005379

LIC-1005380

LIC-1005374

LIC-1005375

LIC-1005317

LIC-1005346

LIC-1005230

LIC-1005377
LIC-1005366

LIC-1005344

LIC-1005335

LIC-1005361

LIC-1005352

LIC-1005382
LIC-1005355

LIC-1005389

LIC-1005394

LIC-1005254

Apex Heating & Air

Apex Heating & Air :
Kindle, Kasey

Atlantic Logistics
Management

C & S Beauty Salon

C & S Beauty Salon :
Raymonvil, Lucie

Cordell International
Inc.

Drew Ditty Agency, Inc

Drew Ditty Agency, Inc
:DREW DITTY
AGENCY INC - DITTY,
DREW

Nails and Beyond

Nails and Beyond :
Duong, Tho D

Notorious Permanent
Cosmetics

Notorious Permanent
Cosmetics : Meredith
Seifert

Ocala Mall : Allen's
Etching and Jewelry
CoLLC

Ocala Mall: Grace JS
Jewelry

Perfectly Imperfect
Swimwear LLC

Rehub PLLC

SWAN Financial
Service

The Flame

Russell Powered
Motors, LLC

X-TREME
FIREWORKS
UNLIMITED

Fat Boys BBQ

Granite Garage Floors

Martins Towing &
Hauling LLC

Factor Medical Supply

Ocala Mall : Mabel's
Garden

Subway #1905
(Budderfly)

4585 SW 44th St
4585 SW 44th St

3315 SW 13th St Unit
102

2027 W Silver Springs
Blvd

2027 W Silver Springs
Blvd

1010 NE 16th St

2201 SE 30th Ave
Unit 401

2201 SE 30th Ave
Unit 401

3430 E Silver Springs
Blvd

3430 E Silver Springs
Blvd

917 E Silver Springs
Blvd (3rd Flr)

917 E Silver Springs
Blvd (3rd FlIr)

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd #293

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit #13

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd Unit 56

6254 SW 47th Ave

1315 SE 25th Lp Unit
101

3710 SW College Rd
#100

2929 NE 3rd St #2

3741 E Silver Springs
Blvd

4132 E Silver Springs
Blvd

2401 SE 17th Circle

2200 NE 36TH AVE
UNIT 302

2200 NE 36th Ave
#504-506

3711 E Silver Springs
Blvd Outdoor Cage

3131 SW College Rd
#304

5/22/2023
5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/22/2023
5/22/2023

5/22/2023

5/23/2023

5/23/2023

5/24/2023

5/25/2023
5/25/2023

5/26/2023

5/26/2023

5/26/2023

General Business
Contractors

Warehouse

General Business

Personal Services

Warehouse

General Business

Professionals

General Business

Personal Services

General Business

Personal Services

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
AIR CONDITIONING

Active
Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

SALON

BARBERS

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

ADMIN OFFICE(S)

INSURANCE AGENT

SALON
NAIL TECHNICIAN
Misc. Gen Bus

TATTOO/PIERCING

Merchants/Dealers JEWELRY STORE

Merchants/Dealers JEWELRY STORE

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business
General Business

Alcohol

ADMIN OFFICE(S)
ADMIN OFFICE(S)

ON PREMISE CONSUMP

Merchants/Dealers ADMIN OFFICES

Merchants/Dealers FIREWORKS SALES

Food Service

General Business
Warehouse

Warehouse

RESTAURANT 76-150

Misc. Gen Bus

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

Food Service

RESTAURANT 0-75

Active

Active






