City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1005348	Apex Heating & Air	4585 SW 44th St	5/22/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005349	Apex Heating & Air : Kindle, Kasey	4585 SW 44th St	5/22/2023	Contractors	AIR CONDITIONING	Active
LIC-1005358	Atlantic Logistics Management	3315 SW 13th St Unit 102	5/22/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1005371	C & S Beauty Salon	2027 W Silver Springs Blvd	5/22/2023	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1005372	C & S Beauty Salon : Raymonvil, Lucie	2027 W Silver Springs Blvd	5/22/2023	Personal Services	BARBERS	Active
LIC-1005384	Cordell International Inc.	1010 NE 16th St	5/22/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1005328	Drew Ditty Agency, Inc	2201 SE 30th Ave Unit 401	5/22/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005329	Drew Ditty Agency, Inc : DREW DITTY AGENCY INC - DITTY, DREW	Unit 401	5/22/2023	Professionals	INSURANCE AGENT	Active
LIC-1005379	Nails and Beyond	3430 E Silver Springs Blvd	5/22/2023	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1005380	Nails and Beyond : Duong, Tho D	3430 E Silver Springs Blvd	5/22/2023	Personal Services	NAIL TECHNICIAN	Active
LIC-1005374	Notorious Permanent Cosmetics	917 E Silver Springs Blvd (3rd Flr)	5/22/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1005375	Notorious Permanent Cosmetics : Meredith Seifert	917 E Silver Springs Blvd (3rd Flr)	5/22/2023	Personal Services	TATTOO/PIERCING	Active
LIC-1005317	Ocala Mall : Allen's Etching and Jewelry Co LLC	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd #293	5/22/2023	Merchants/Dealers	JEWELRY STORE	Active
LIC-1005346	Ocala Mall: Grace JS Jewelry	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit #13	5/22/2023	Merchants/Dealers	JEWELRY STORE	Active
LIC-1005230	Perfectly Imperfect Swimwear LLC	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 56	5/22/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005377	Rehub PLLC	6254 SW 47th Ave	5/22/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005366	SWAN Financial Service	1315 SE 25th Lp Unit 101	5/22/2023	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1005344	The Flame	3710 SW College Rd #100	5/22/2023	Alcohol	ON PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1005335	Russell Powered Motors, LLC	2929 NE 3rd St #2	5/23/2023	Merchants/Dealers	ADMIN OFFICES	Active
LIC-1005361	X-TREME FIREWORKS UNLIMITED	3741 E Silver Springs Blvd	5/23/2023	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1005352	Fat Boys BBQ	4132 E Silver Springs Blvd	5/24/2023	Food Service	RESTAURANT 76-150	Active
LIC-1005382	Granite Garage Floors	2401 SE 17th Circle	5/25/2023	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active
LIC-1005355	Martins Towing & Hauling LLC	2200 NE 36TH AVE UNIT 302	5/25/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1005389	Factor Medical Supply	2200 NE 36th Ave #504-506	5/26/2023	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1005394	Ocala Mall : Mabel's Garden	3711 E Silver Springs Blvd Outdoor Cage	5/26/2023	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1005254	Subway #1905 (Budderfly)	3131 SW College Rd #304	5/26/2023	Food Service	RESTAURANT 0-75	Active